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Name Year
Hannah Love 12
Emily Brown 11
Alice Carothers 11
Lauren Church 10
Sarah Hebert 9
Hannah Kosmicki 10
Heidi Pranter 10
-

Team Profile

League: Greater Spokane Head Coach: Ernie Aguilar

League Asst Coaches: Rudy Spencer, Bryce

City: Spokane Aguilar,

Colors: Crimson and Gold Volunteers:

Superintendent: Ben Small Athletic Trainer: Scott Wardian

Principal: Keven Frandsen Managers:

\Cheer Squad:

Athletic Director: Ken VanSickle
Cheer Advisor: Kaysha Reinhart
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Season Results 9 Wins, 0 Losses

North Central
Ferris

Lewis and Clark
Rogers (Spokane)
Shadle Park

Mt. Spokane
Mead

Central Valley

48-15 W
46-15 W
50-15 W
50-15 W
50-15 W
38-21 W
50-15 W
50-15 W

Gonzaga Preparatory School 50-15 W



